
*********2017********
Friday, February 17, 2017 : Byrnes' Pub - 1248 West 3rd 
Ave. - Columbus,OH 7:00 P.M. until 9 P.M. 
Saturday, March 4, 2017 : Java Central Coffee House, 20 
S. State St, Westerville, OH, 7 - 10 P.M.
Thursday, April 13, 2017 : Upper Arlington Library .2800 
Tremont Rd.Upper Arlington, OH, 7 - 8 P.M.
Friday, May 12, 2017 : Byrnes' Pub - 1248 West 3rd Ave. - 
Columbus,OH 7:00 P.M. until 9 P.M.
Friday, May 26, 2017 : Westerville 4th Friday Celebration 
North stage in historic Uptown Westerville. 6:00-9:00 P.M
Saturday, July 1, 2017 : Java Central Coffee House, 20 S. 
State St, Westerville, OH, 7 - 10 P.M.
Sunday, July 2, 2017 : Hilliard Summer Concert Series. 
5274 Norwich St. Hilliard, OH. 7 to 8:30.
Saturday, July 22, 2017 : Rambling House Soda Pop, 310 
E. Hudson - Columbus, OH. 9 P.M. to midnight.
Monday, July 24, 2017 : Prarie Township Farmer's Market, 
5955 W. Broad St. 4:30 - 6:30
Friday, September 16, 2017 : Byrnes' Pub - 1248 West 3rd 
Ave. - Columbus,OH 7:00 P.M. until 9 P.M.
Thursday, September 21, 2017 : Pharisburg UM Church, 

http://www.byrnespub.com/
http://www.java-central.com/
http://www.byrnespub.com/
http://www.visitwesterville.org/FourthFridayPage.html
http://www.java-central.com/
https://www.facebook.com/RamblingHouseSodaPop/info
http://www.byrnespub.com/


Marysville, OH 7 P.M.
 
Friday, November 24, 2017 : Rambling House, 310 E. 
Hudson - Columbus, OH, 9 - midnight
Friday, December 29, 2017 : Byrnes' Pub - 1248 West 3rd 
Ave. - Columbus,OH 7:00 P.M. until 9 P.M.

https://www.facebook.com/RamblingHouseSodaPop/info
http://www.byrnespub.com/

